Media separated solenoid valves VYKB
TOC Bookmark
Media separated solenoid valves VYKB
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Key features – Mounting

Solenoid valve size 12 mm
112023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Media separated solenoid valves VYKB
Technical data
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Manifold rail VABS-K2-10B
[1] Mounting holes
[2] Port 1
[3] Port 2
[4] Port 3
Type B1 B2 D1 D2
Ø
D3
Ø
H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 T1 W1
VABS-K2-10B-16-M6-P 10 3.5 M6 3.2 3.2 15 2.9 49.8 24.9 14.3 21.2 10.5 25 43.6 3.1 6 40°
VABS-K2-10B-16-U14-P 1/4-28 UNF
Manifold rail VABS-K2-10S Manifold rail VABS-K2-12S
[1] Mounting holes
[2] Port 1
[3] Port 2
[4] Port 3
[1] Mounting holes
[2] Port 1
[3] Port 2
[4] Port 3
Type B1 B2 D1 D2
Ø
H1 H2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 T1
VABS-K2-10S-16-M6-P 12 6 M6 3.2 22 16 29 12.8 4.9 4.9 21.9 3.5 6
VABS-K2-10S-16-U14-P 1/4-28 UNF
VABS-K2-12S-20-M6-P 12 6 M6 3.2 24 18 40 20.3 6 6 33 3.5 6
VABS-K2-12S-20-U14-P 1/4-28 UNF
NEW
Manifold rail VABS
12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/05

24 V DC
Outlet direction of electrical
components: straight
8140318 VYKB-F12-M32-20-PE-1HPS
NEW
Accessories
Ordering data
Solenoid valve
132023/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Media separated solenoid valves VYKB
Accessories
Ordering data
Description Part No. Type
Manifold rail
Port underneath Female thread M6 Size 10 mm 8122825 VABS-K2-10B-16-M6-P
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF Size 10 mm 8122826 VABS-K2-10B-16-U14-P
Port at the side Female thread M6 Size 10 mm 8122827 VABS-K2-10S-16-M6-P
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF Size 10 mm 8122828 VABS-K2-10S-16-U14-P
Port at the side Female thread M6 Size 12 mm 8140319 VABS-K2-12S-20-M6-P
Female thread 1/4-28 UNF Size 12 mm 8140320 VABS-K2-12S-20-U14-P
Connecting cable
Straight socket, plug pattern Q7 Cable length 0.3 m 8122832 NEBV-HPG2-PN-0.3-N-LE2
Seal
Included in the scope of
delivery of the valves
For valves of size 10 mm, for mounting
on manifold rails
Sealing material EPDM 8122829 VAVC-K2-S-3-E
Sealing material FFPM 8122831 VAVC-K2-S-3-F
Sealing material FPM 8122830 VAVC-K2-S-3-V
Fitting
Male thread
1/4-28 UNF
For tubing I.D. 1.2 mm 8104288 NLFA-D-U14-B1.2-PP-P10
For tubing O.D. 1.6 mm 8104285 NLFA-D-U14-K1.6-PP-P10
For tubing I.D. 2.1 mm 8104289 NLFA-D-U14-B2.1-PP-P10
For tubing O.D. 3.0 mm 8104286 NLFA-D-U14-K3-PP-P10
For tubing O.D. 3.2 mm 8104287 NLFA-D-U14-K3.2-PP-P10
Male thread M6 For tubing O.D. 6.0 mm 132600 QSM-M6-6
NEW
Manifold rail
Connecting cable